Rotary
Evaporators1
06 www.wiggens.com
Rotary evaporators
Laboratory Rotary Evaporator
Up to 2L
Large Rotary Evaporator

- Pre-set and real rotation speed
- Pre-set and real vacuum reading and setting
Order information
*Strike 100 Atex version is in compliance with the Atex European Directives that regulate
explosion-proof manufacturing materials.
Strike 100 Atex is T3 or T4 certificated. T3 or T4 protectionlevel can be chiose according to
the applications needed.
Strike 100 Order No.
100L  version
100lt reflux glassware 1.43m2   2x20L SQFU069840
100lt reflux glassware 1.43m2   1x20L SQFU069841
100lt  discending glassware 100lt 1.43m2   2x20L SQFU069842
100lt  discending glassware 100lt 1.43m2   1x20L SQFU069843
50L version
50lt reflux glassware 0.6m2     2x20L SQFU069844
50lt reflux glassware 0.6m2      1x20L SQFU069845
50lt discending glassware 0.6m2     2x20L SQFU069846
50lt discending glassware 0.6m2     1x20L SQFU069847
Strike 100 ATEX Order No.
100L version
100lt reflux glassware 1.43m2   2x20L SQFU069848
100lt reflux glassware 1.43m2   1x20L SQFU069849
100lt discending glassware 100lt 1.43m2   2x20L SQFU069850
100lt discending glassware 100lt 1.43m2   1x20L SQFU069851
50L version
50lt reflux glassware 0.6m2    2x20L SQFU069852
50lt reflux glassware 0.6m2    1x20L SQFU069853
50lt discending glassware  0.6m2     2x20L SQFU069854
50lt discending glassware  0.6m2     1x20L SQFU069855
Order No. Suggested accessories
169920
Chemical Resistant Diaphragm Pumps C920Z –75 L/min–ultimate
pressure < 8 mbar